Trenching Bkt $ 1,782.84 
K744 1 48" 10.8 cu. Ft. Grading Bucket $ 2.006.94 
K7405 Hydraulic Thumb Kit $ 3,388.89 
K7499 Travel Alarm Kit $ 234.06 
Kubota Standard Inbound Freight $ 710.00 
Assembly Fee $ 320.00 
Dealer Pre-Delivery Inspection and Delivery $ 250.00 

TOTAL $93,394.23 

For a grand contract total of Ninety Three Thousand, Three Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and Twenty Three 
Cents ($93,394.23.) 

3. Delivery - Vendor agrees to deliver equipment as set forth in the bid documents and within 90 days 
after receipt of order. Delivery shall be to Boone County Public Works, Attn: Greg Edington, 555 1 Highway 63

[...]

Trenching Bkt $ 1,782.84 
K744 1 48" 10.8 cu. Ft. Grading Bucket $ 2.006.94 
K7405 Hydraulic Thumb Kit $ 3,388.89 
K7499 Travel Alarm Kit $ 234.06 
Kubota Standard Inbound Freight $ 710.00 
Assembly Fee $ 320.00 
Dealer Pre-Delivery Inspection and Delivery $ 250.00 

TOTAL $93,394.23 

For a grand contract total of Ninety Three Thousand, Three Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and Twenty Three 
Cents ($93,394.23 .) 

3. Delivery - Vendor agrees to deliver equipment as set forth in the bid documents and within 90 days 
after receipt of order. Delivery shall be to Boone County Public Works, Attn: Greg Edington, 5551 Highway 63